2014 Fall Series
Performance

Jaded
Danger Zone
Volare
Legasea
Anahi

Dream On
Air Hawg
Arabella
Colgate 26

Cruising

Valkyrie
Southern Wind
Casita

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Throw Out
4 1 1 1 7 4
1 5 2 2 10 5
2 3 3 3 11 3
5 8 3 4 20 8
3 2 9 8 22 9
8 4 5 5 22 8
6 7 6 6 25 7
7 6 7 7 27 7
8 9 8 9 34 9
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Throw Out
1 1 1 1 4 1
2 2 3 3 10 3
3 3 2 2 10 3



12
13
14
18
20
25



